
Ukraine Championship Day 2 Seatings

Sorted by names

Remaining players: 65

Avg. stack: 42230

Player Stack Table Seat

Alihan Abdal 60000 23 2

Andguladze 44100 27 5

Antoshkin Alexander 45600 24 3

Avetisyan Araik 11600 24 1

Bangert Ruslan 16100 26 3

Baranyuk Sergey 24800 22 5

Bojciv Lubomir 41900 27 3

Chekalkin Valeriy 82900 23 4

Chikkita BanAAna 55200 27 4

Chop Dmitriy 48400 28 3

Dadeshkeliani 20600 28 1

Ershov Evgeniy 68000 21 2

Gorin Sergey 43600 28 6

Grigoryan Karen 4900 28 5

Ilyashenko Evgeniy 58000 24 6

Ilyashenko Sergey 27000 27 1

Kharhenko Evgeniy 51000 21 4

Koiev Aleksei 29500 28 4

Kolbasin Alexander 15300 28 7

Kondrat Garry 25700 25 2

Kormachev Sergey 16100 24 5

Korolenko Dmitry 54900 28 2

Kudryashov Nikolay 46400 25 4

Kultchutskiy A. 40800 24 4

Labus Sergey 10000 26 1

Lapin Andrey 11800 23 5

Lebedev Maksim 28300 25 5

Lubashev Ilya 9200 27 2

Lugovoy Evgeniy 34400 21 5

Maan Maukyb 15700 27 7

Markin Sergey 41200 26 6

Minaev 24800 21 6

Murashov Sergey 24800 26 5

Nasikovsky Vlad 27400 24 7

Nenaydokh Steve 24100 23 6

Orekhov Sergey 83100 25 6

Orlik Dmitriy 29900 22 3

Poddubnii Artiom 23500 21 3

Popov Maksim 36200 22 4

Prus Vitaliy 28100 26 4



Radulov Alexander 30600 21 7

Rogozhin Ruslan 145500 28 8

Romanenko Yuri 49000 22 1

Sayanc Artur 26500 28 9

Sedash Sergey 12900 22 2

Serdcev Vladimir 87800 27 6

Seregin Maksim 57100 25 3

Shalikin Dmitriy 20800 22 7

Sheptitskiy Ivan 54000 23 3

Shokur Alexander 25200 23 7

Sivokon Anton 55700 26 7

Sodel Igor 41200 25 7

Soika Igor 11100 25 8

Sotikov Valentin 26700 27 8

Tarasenko Anton 83100 24 2

Tomashuk Ivan 87700 26 2

Untilov Igor 16200 25 1

Ushakov Alexander 71700 21 8

Uzun Alexander 36300 23 8

Vedernikov Andrey 15200 21 1

Venhlouski Artsiom 62600 22 6

Vitols Arturs 77700 22 8

Vostanyan Artur 33300 23 1

Yasinskiy Pavel 25900 24 8

Zhidkov Aleksey 45700 26 8


